Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Myiah Giannoni Level 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FIRE 6 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1
Kaia Neuman Level 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FIRE 6 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Mackenzie Beegle Level 1 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40
NEWB 7&8 920 920 920 27.60 0.00 0.30 27.30 54.70 1
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Amelia Lee Blair Level 1 9.50 9.30 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

NEWB 11 & Over 920 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.80 1
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Naomi Davis Level 2 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

TS 6 & Under 9.50 9.50 950 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.20 1
Maggie Durle Level 2 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70

DEV 6 & Under 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 55.20 2
Harper Peterson Level 2 6.70 6.80 6.70 20.20 0.00 0.00 20.20

ONE 6 & Under 9.30 940 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 48.30 3
Emma Torrez Level 2 6.70 6.80 6.70 20.20 0.00 0.00 20.20

ONE 6 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.20 4
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Gia Matherly Level 2 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

DEV 7&8 9.40 9.60 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.00 1

Emilie Lentz Level 2 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

DEV 7&8 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.30 2
Alexandria Brambhill Level 2 9.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

DEV 7&8 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.30 3
Sicily Smith Level 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DEV 7&8 9.20 9.30 9.10 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 27.60 4
Abigail Dine Level 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DEV 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Emma Szwajnos Level 3 9.60 9.50 9.40 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

MTIC 6 & Under 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.30 1
Elena Jevdosic Level 3 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

MTIC 6 & Under 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.60 2
Vivien Lenart Level 3 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70

MTIC 6 & Under 9.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 55.90 3
Kinsley Gale Level 3 9.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

FLTP 6 & Under 9.10 9.30 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.80 4
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Eva Zambo Level 3 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

MTIC 7&8 940 940 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.50 1
Chayse Sturtevant Level 3 8.90 9.10 9.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 27.00

FLTP 7&8 9.30 940 950 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 55.20 2
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Callie Ziegler Level 3 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

EXP 9&10 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.30 1
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Lauren Lott Level 3 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
QCTT 11 & Over 950 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.10 1
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Adelynne Plewke Level 4 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

NEWB 8 & Under 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.50 1

Danielle Brobst Level 4 9.50 9.40 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

INT 8 & Under 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.20 2
Jenna Murphy Level 4 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

INT 8 & Under 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.10 3
Aniyah Wesco Level 4 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

ONE 8 & Under 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.00 4
Mattilyn Zils Level 4 9.30 9.40 9.20 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

MTT 8 & Under 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.40 5
Abagayle Schleiffer Level 4 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.90 27.20

FIRE 8 & Under 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 54.80 6
My'Ajah Lee Level 4 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

ONE 8 & Under 8.60 8.50 850 25.60 0.00 0.00 25.60 54.30 7
Leah Loibl Level 4 6.70 6.80 6.60 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10

FLTP 8 & Under 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 48.80 8
Charlotte Torrez Level 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ONE 8 & Under 9.10 9.20 9.00 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 27.30 9
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Carmyn Vecchio Level 4 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

INT 9&10 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 57.70 1

Ella Niehaus Level 4 9.70 9.60 9.50 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

EXP 9&10 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.50 2
Rhylee Wanke Level 4 9.40 9.60 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

EXP 9&10 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90 57.40 3
Addyson Burroughs Level 4 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

INT 9&10 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.30 4
Kate Mason Level 4 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

EGA 9&10 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.60 5
Addison Nonte Level 4 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.90 27.80

ITZG 9&10 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.30 6
Addison Ginther Level 4 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70

DEV 9&10 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 0.00 0.00 27.10 54.80 7
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Avery Casey Level 4 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10

INT 11 &12 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 56.70 1
Clara Burton Level 4 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10

NEWB 11 &12 9.30 9.20 940 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.00 2
Gianna Chapman Level 4 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

FIRE 11 &12 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.00 0.00 26.90 55.10 3
Catherine Venditti Level 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NEWB 11 &12 9.60 9.50 9.70 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 28.80 4
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Maya Dewitt Level 5 9.90 10.00 10.00 29.90 0.00 0.00 29.90

IKG 8 & Under 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 58.70 1
Abby Houser Level 5 9.90 9.80 9.80 29.50 0.00 0.00 29.50

INT 8 & Under 9.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 57.70 2
Shaye Witherspoon Level 5 9.80 9.60 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

HNRG 8 & Under 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 57.20 3
Kaitlen Cain Level 5 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

AIRA 8 & Under 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.20 4
Makenna Dammeier Level 5 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

DEV 8 & Under 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.60 5
Olivia Briner Level 5 9.50 9.40 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

HNRG 8 & Under 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.60 5
Alexandra Smith Level 5 9.60 9.60 9.70 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90

HNRG 8 & Under 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 56.50 6
Tessa Prim Level 5 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10

MTIC 8 & Under 9.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.30 7
Tessa Janson Level 5 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10

MTIC 8 & Under 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.50 8
Kenley Lalich Level 5 9.40 9.20 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

MTIC 8 & Under 9.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 55.40 9
Megan Czerwinski Level 5 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10

M&M 8 & Under 9.00 9.20 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 55.40 10
Sarah DAmato Level 5 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

M&M 8 & Under 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.90 26.90 55.30 11
Aubrey Kurczewski Level 5 8.90 9.10 9.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 27.00

MTIC 8 & Under 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20 54.20 12
Ayla Middleton Level 5 9.30 9.10 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60

ACRO 8 & Under 8.80 8.90 8.90 26.60 0.00 0.00 26.60 54.20 12
Brylee Becher Level 5 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40

ACRO 8 & Under 8.80 8.90 8.90 26.60 0.00 0.00 26.60 54.00 13
Hadley Ginther Level 5 8.90 8.80 8.90 26.60 0.00 0.00 26.60

DEV 8 & Under 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20 53.80 14
Megan Elstro Level 5 6.70 6.80 6.80 20.30 0.00 0.00 20.30

HNRG 8 & Under 8.30 8.50 8.40 25.20 0.00 0.00 25.20 45.50 15
Coryn Pruitt Level 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MILL 8 & Under 8.90 8.60 8.70 26.20 0.00 0.00 26.20 26.20 16
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Kolby Feeback Level 5 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90

MTT 9&10 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10 58.00 1
Jordyn Clark Level 5 9.70 9.60 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00

ONE 9&10 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 58.00 1
Jessica Balas Level 5 9.70 9.80 9.70 29.20 0.00 0.00 29.20

INT 9&10 9.60 9.70 9.50 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 58.00 1
Julie Charland Level 5 9.70 9.60 9.50 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

DEV 9&10 9.70 9.60 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 57.80 2
Isabelle Tanner Level 5 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00

ETC 9&10 9.60 9.70 9.50 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.80 2
Alexia Suarez Level 5 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

IKG 9&10 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.60 3
Isabelle Aucoin Level 5 9.60 9.60 9.70 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90

INT 9&10 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 57.50 4
Meredith Asta Level 5 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

AIRA 9&10 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.30 5
Alahsaundra Rogers Level 5 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90

ONE 9&10 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 57.20 6
Viansa Pollina Level 5 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

IKG 9&10 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.10 7
Trista Morgan Level 5 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00

HNRG 9&10 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 57.10 8
Cadi Robinson Level 5 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

TS 9&10 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 57.00 9
Caroline Linn Level 5 9.80 9.80 9.80 29.40 0.00 0.00 29.40

MTT 9&10 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 57.00 9
Lily Henderson Level 5 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

IKG 9&10 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.90 10
Jacey Kawczynski Level 5 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00

M&M 9&10 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.90 11
Sophia Gilsinn Level 5 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90

MTT 9&10 9.40 9.20 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.80 12
Lucy Jones Level 5 9.60 9.50 940 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

TFS 9&10 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.80 12
Claire Doheny Level 5 9.50 9.70 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

IKG 9&10 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.80 12
Anika Campbell Level 5 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

EGA 9&10 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.70 13
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Heather Noble Level 5 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

IKG 9&10 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.70 13
Addyson Starnes Level 5 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

MJM 9&10 9.30 940 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.60 14
Camryn Andrews Level 5 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00

ETC 9&10 9.10 9.30 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 56.60 15
Haylee Holzback Level 5 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

DEV 9&10 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.50 16
Teagan Doll Level 5 9.20 9.30 940 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

M&M 9&10 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 56.50 16
Sophia Conner Level 5 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

WVTG 9&10 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.40 17
Jacqueline Goodwin Level 5 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.90 28.00

IKG 9&10 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 56.40 18
Grace Renner Level 5 9.30 9.40 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

TFS 9&10 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.30 19
Ada Joy Gerhardt Level 5 9.40 9.50 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

EGA 9&10 9.30 940 9.20 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.20 20
Hannah Leder Level 5 9.60 9.60 9.70 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90

INT 9&10 9.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 0.00 0.00 27.10 56.00 21
Yanna Bakritzes Level 5 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.90 27.70

IKG 9&10 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.00 21
Tatum Rawski Level 5 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00

M&M 9&10 9.20 9.30 9.10 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.60 22
Casey Estock Level 5 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.90 27.40

ONE 9&10 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.10 23
Laila Whitted Level 5 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90

ONE 9&10 8.70 8.60 8.60 25.90 0.00 0.00 25.90 54.80 24
Sophia DeAtley Level 5 9.20 9.30 9.10 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60

IKG 9&10 9.10 9.10 9.00 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20 54.80 24
Kaylyn Gale Level 5 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

FLTP 9&10 8.50 8.50 8.40 25.40 0.00 0.00 25.40 54.50 25
Allie Kutmas Level 5 9.40 9.60 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

M&M 9&10 8.50 8.40 840 25.30 0.00 0.00 25.30 53.80 26
Caitlyn Akina Level 5 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

INT 9&10 6.90 6.80 6.80 20.50 0.00 0.00 20.50 49.60 27
Alexa DeBerry Level 5 6.70 6.70 6.80 20.20 0.00 0.00 20.20

TFS 9&10 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 47.70 28
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Nyjah Crump Level 5 670 6.80 6.80 20.30 0.00 0.00 20.30

MILL 9&10 830 840 830 25.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 45.30 29
Sophia Kallos Level 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

IKG 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Sydney Nicholas Level 5 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

IKG 11 &12 9.60 9.60 9.70 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90 57.60 1
Ally Ackerman Level 5 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

QCTT 11 & 12 9.60 9.50 9.70 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.40 2
Taylor Fenby Level 5 9.70 9.70 9.80 29.20 0.00 0.00 29.20

INT 11 & 12 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 57.30 3
Madison Ehrhardt Level 5 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

QCTT 11 &12 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.10 4
Essence Cunningham Level 5 9.60 9.50 9.70 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

STLE 11 &12 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.90 5
Abby Brobst Level 5 9.50 9.70 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

INT 11 & 12 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.80 6
Ellie Conner Level 5 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

WVTG 11 &12 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.50 7
Milan Morrow Level 5 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10

IKG 11 &12 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.20 8
Kiyana Kamikura Level 5 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50

DEV 11 & 12 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 56.20 8
Audrey Zirbel Level 5 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

ONE 11 &12 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 56.10 9
Haley Lance Level 5 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

NEWB 11 &12 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 0.00 0.30 27.70 56.00 10
Grace Seemann Level 5 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00

INT 11 & 12 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 55.90 11
Brynn Ashley-Grochowski Level 5 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

GFMG 11 &12 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.90 11
Payton DeBord Level 5 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

J&J 11 &12 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.80 12
Brooke Strecker Level 5 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10

SCAMP 11 &12 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.90 27.60 55.70 13
Sofia Bush Level 5 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50

IKG 11 &12 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.30 14
Naima Kamikura Level 5 9.30 9.40 9.20 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

DEV 11 &12 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 55.20 15
Brooke Gansho Level 5 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80

IKG 11 &12 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.20 15
Laina Thompson Level 5 9.70 9.70 9.80 29.20 0.00 0.00 29.20

INT 11 & 12 8.50 8.60 8.60 25.70 0.00 0.00 25.70 54.90 16
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Norah Rutkowski Level 5 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.90 26.70

HNRG 11&12 920 920 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 54.40 17
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Laura Amarosa Level 5 10.00 9.90 9.90 29.80 0.00 0.00 29.80

INT 13& 14 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90 58.70 1
Sophie Anderson Level 5 9.80 9.70 9.70 29.20 0.00 0.00 29.20

HNRG 13 & 14 9.50 9.70 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 58.00 2
Kathyrn Bogema Level 5 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

MILL 13 & 14 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.60 3
Sydney Womack Level 5 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90

QCTT 13& 14 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 57.00 4
Laura Masoni Level 5 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

DEV 13 & 14 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.50 5
Isabelle Forrest Level 5 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

ETC 13& 14 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.30 6
Shasta Moudy Level 5 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

TFS 13& 14 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.10 7
Annalise Gill Level 5 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10

DEV 13& 14 9.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.00 8
Laila Klare Level 5 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00

AIRA 13 & 14 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.80 9
Estella Dando Level 5 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10

MNT 13& 14 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.70 10
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Girls Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2017

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 6-7, 2017

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Violet Albitar Level 5 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90

HNRG 15 & Over 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.60 1
Kaylynn Barton Level 5 9.80 9.70 9.80 29.30 0.00 0.00 29.30

WVTG 15 & Over 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 57.40 2
Melissa Huber Level 5 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

STLE 15 & Over 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.70 3

Monday, May 08, 2017

Page 20 of 50




Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Adriana Baca Level 6 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50

MTIC 8 & Under 920 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.30 1
Hannah Holland Level 6 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

MTIC 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.80 2
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Audrey Schabes Level 6 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

IKG 9&10 9.60 9.70 9.80 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10 57.80 1

Miller Finch Level 6 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

SCAMP 9&10 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.50 2
Isabella Bowman Level 6 9.60 9.50 940 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

INT 9&10 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.30 3
Charley Sellers Level 6 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

IKG 9&10 9.60 9.50 9.70 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.20 4
Kylee Shipman Level 6 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

FLTP 9&10 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.10 5
Lola Yee Level 6 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

IKG 9&10 9.70 9.70 9.80 29.20 0.00 0.90 28.30 57.00 6
Isabelle McClung Level 6 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

KCTC 9&10 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.90 7
Lilly Sidello Level 6 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

M&M 9&10 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.80 8
Ali Smith Level 6 9.40 9.60 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

MTIC 9&10 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.50 9
Olivia Thadani Level 6 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

KCTC 9&10 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.20 10
Althea Zinmer Level 6 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00

MTIC 9&10 9.40 9.20 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 55.90 11
Aislinn Hayes Level 6 9.30 9.40 9.20 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

MTIC 9&10 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.70 12
Addison Karagias Level 6 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70

MTIC 9&10 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.40 13
Sienna Patrick Level 6 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70

IKG 9&10 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.40 13
Vanessa Foster Level 6 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 27.00

ACRO 9&10 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 55.40 13
Claire Schild Level 6 9.10 9.30 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60

MJM 9&10 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.40 13
MeiLin Meyer Level 6 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70

MJM 9&10 9.30 9.20 9.10 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.30 14
Ella Luvai Level 6 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50

HNRG 9&10 9.30 9.10 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.10 15
Emelia Fox Level 6 9.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 0.00 0.00 27.10

MJM 9&10 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 54.90 16
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Skylar Christian Level 6 9.40 9.60 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

AIRA 9&10 9.00 890 890 26.80 0.00 0.90 25.90 54.40 17
Maria Payne Level 6 8.90 8.90 8.80 26.60 0.00 0.00 26.60

ETC 9&10 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 0.00 0.00 27.10 53.70 18
Felicia Morrison Level 6 8.20 8.20 8.20 24.60 0.00 0.00 24.60

MILL 9&10 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 51.60 19
Emma Bowman Level 6 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70

INT 9&10 6.70 6.60 6.70 20.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 47.70 20
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Chelsea Miller Level 6 9.80 9.70 9.60 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

INT 11 & 12 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.90 1

Isabel Richardson Level 6 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

INT 11 & 12 9.60 9.40 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.60 2
Alannah Collins Level 6 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.30 28.40

INT 11 & 12 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 57.40 3
Gracie McMahan Level 6 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00

TFS 11 & 12 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.40 4
Breanna Bridges Level 6 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

JUMP 11 &12 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.20 5
Barbara Vornheder Level 6 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

QCTT 11 & 12 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.20 5
Ruthie Parham Level 6 9.70 9.60 9.50 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

HNRG 11 & 12 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.20 28.40 57.20 5
Anna Soots Level 6 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

INT 11 & 12 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 57.10 6
Tatiana Otero Level 6 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

GFMG 11 &12 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.00 7
Olivia Gabay Level 6 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

INT 11 & 12 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 57.00 7
Abby Patterson Level 6 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10

NEWB 11 & 12 9.50 9.70 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 56.90 8
Karlei Droster Level 6 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

GYMF 11 & 12 9.40 9.60 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.80 9
Naomi Pannell Level 6 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

INT 11 & 12 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.90 27.70 56.80 9
Hannah Broeker Level 6 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

NEWB 11 & 12 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90 56.80 9
Kaylee Doughty Level 6 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10

ITZG 11 & 12 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 56.70 10
Jenna Wyner Level 6 9.50 9.70 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

INT 11 & 12 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.70 10
Elizabeth Sebour Level 6 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

EGA 11 & 12 9.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.60 11
Michaela Czerwinski Level 6 9.50 9.50 940 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

M&M 11 & 12 9.50 9.40 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.60 12
Crystal Kennedy Level 6 9.40 9.60 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

ONE 11 &12 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.40 13
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Gabrielle Hosey Level 6 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

QCTT 11 & 12 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.40 13
Aidan Oldham Level 6 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10

MTT 11 &12 9.50 9.40 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.30 14
Ritu Singh Level 6 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70

STLE 11 &12 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.20 15
Hayley Hubert Level 6 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

HNRG 11 & 12 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.10 16
Mallory Smith Level 6 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.90 27.60

NEWB 11 &12 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.10 17
Moira Cook Level 6 9.30 9.40 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

SCAMP 11 &12 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.90 18
Addison Gremore Level 6 9.40 9.60 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.90 27.60

WVTG 11 & 12 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 55.90 19
Francheska Racelis Level 6 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30

EGA 11 & 12 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 55.80 20
Abagayle Ahlquist Level 6 9.10 9.30 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60

GFMG 11 &12 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 55.60 21
Carleigh Kinnaird Level 6 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70

AMP 11 & 12 9.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 55.60 21
Zanyah Largent Level 6 9.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

ETC 11 & 12 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.50 22
Aiden Adkins Level 6 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

INT 11 &12 9.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 0.00 0.90 27.00 55.50 22
Allison Seifert Level 6 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60

MILL 11 &12 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.40 23
Katie Sullivan Level 6 9.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 0.00 0.00 27.10

IKG 11 & 12 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 55.40 23
Rhain Harris Level 6 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.30 27.30

MTIC 11 &12 9.30 9.20 9.10 27.60 0.00 0.90 26.70 54.00 24
Maris Largent Level 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ETC 11 &12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25
Navaya Baird Level 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GFMG 11 & 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Sydney Keil Level 6 9.90 9.90 9.90 29.70 0.00 0.00 29.70

QCTT 13 & 14 9.80 9.80 9.80 29.40 0.00 0.00 29.40 59.10 1
Ashley Kaser Level 6 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

INT 13& 14 9.80 9.70 9.70 29.20 0.00 0.00 29.20 57.70 2
Taylor Vargo Level 6 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

INT 13& 14 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90 57.50 3
Hannah Reynolds Level 6 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90

JUMP 13 & 14 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.30 4
Amia Zakee Level 6 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

ONE 13& 14 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.10 5
Kionna Rodgers Level 6 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

MTIC 13& 14 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 57.00 6
Zia Johnson Level 6 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

JUMP 13 & 14 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.90 7
Abigale Rea Level 6 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

AMP 13 & 14 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.60 8
Joi Lander Level 6 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20

TROY 13& 14 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.50 9
Miranda Gollin Level 6 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

MHG 13 & 14 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.50 9
Brooke Johnson Level 6 9.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

GFMG 13 & 14 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 56.30 10
Claire Nesemann Level 6 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00

M&M 13& 14 9.50 9.30 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.20 11
Kaitlyn Cole Level 6 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10

ONE 13& 14 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.10 12
Piper Lee Level 6 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

GF 13 & 14 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 56.10 13
Anna Stroop Level 6 9.40 9.60 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.90 27.60

INT 13 & 14 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.00 14
Nicole Boero Level 6 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.90 26.80

SCAMP 13& 14 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 55.00 14
Sandra Seaman Level 6 8.30 8.30 8.30 24.90 0.00 0.00 24.90

ACRO 13 & 14 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10 54.00 15
Arlena Allen Level 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INT 13 & 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Sydni Morphew Level 6 9.80 9.70 9.60 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

QCTT 15 & Over 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 58.10 1

Meagan McFarland Level 6 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00

STLE 15 & Over 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 56.70 2
Jaidyn Smith Level 6 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.30 27.80

NEWB 15 & Over 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.00 3
Jorianna Hazel Level 6 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

MTIC 15 & Over 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.90 26.80 55.50 4
Lily Waddell Level 6 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00

NEWB 15 & Over 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 0.00 0.00 27.20 55.20 5
Patricia Imdieke Level 6 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10

GFMG 15 & Over 9.20 9.10 9.00 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 47.40 6
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Loghan Majka Level 7 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00
MTIC 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 1
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Morgan Estes Level 7 9.60 9.60 9.70 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90

TS 9&10 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 57.10 1
Meridyth Mai Level 7 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

AMP 9&10 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.70 2
Blythe Mishkin Level 7 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

IKG 9&10 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 56.10 3
Greenly Woker Level 7 9.30 9.40 9.20 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90

J&d 9&10 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 55.90 4
Alayla Connely Level 7 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

WVTG 9&10 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 0.00 0.00 26.90 55.60 5
Addison Bausman Level 7 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00

J&d 9&10 9.10 9.30 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.60 5
Kyra Balch Level 7 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

SCAMP 9&10 8.90 9.00 9.10 27.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 55.50 6
Azzie Cochrum Level 7 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00

MTIC 9&10 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.00 0.00 26.90 54.90 7
Autumn Kinnaird Level 7 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

AMP 9&10 8.80 8.80 8.90 26.50 0.00 0.90 25.60 54.30 8
Addysan Hart Level 7 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 0.00 0.90 27.60

AMP 9&10 8.80 8.80 8.90 26.50 0.00 0.90 25.60 53.20 9
Elena Sisk Level 7 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

TROY 9&10 6.50 6.60 6.60 19.70 0.00 0.00 19.70 48.00 10
Kayla Kamphaus Level 7 6.80 6.80 6.80 20.40 0.00 0.00 20.40

TS 9&10 9.10 8.90 9.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 47.40 11
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Amber Lee Level 7 9.90 9.90 9.90 29.70 0.00 0.00 29.70

J&d 11 & 12 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10 58.80 1
Sydney Englert Level 7 9.90 9.90 9.90 29.70 0.00 0.00 29.70

TFS 11 &12 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 58.40 2
Ava Orders Level 7 9.80 9.80 9.80 29.40 0.00 0.00 29.40

INT 11 &12 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 58.10 3
Rylie McCulloch Level 7 9.70 9.60 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00

GFMG 11 & 12 9.60 9.80 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10 58.10 4
Kaylee Buntrock Level 7 9.70 9.60 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00

SCAMP 11 &12 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.70 5
Nelson Yeung Level 7 9.80 9.80 9.80 29.40 0.00 0.00 29.40

MNT 11 &12 9.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 57.60 6
Amanda Abraham Level 7 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

MILL 11 & 12 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.60 7
Rilynn Miller Level 7 9.70 9.70 9.80 29.20 0.00 0.00 29.20

HIFL 11 & 12 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 57.40 8
Payden Pietrusinski Level 7 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

HNRG 11 &12 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.40 9
Allie Ayers Level 7 9.70 9.80 9.80 29.30 0.00 0.00 29.30

FLSP 11 & 12 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 57.30 10
Kourtnee Vestal Level 7 9.70 9.80 9.80 29.30 0.00 0.00 29.30

HIFL 11 & 12 9.30 9.30 940 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 57.30 11
Kaya Mot! Level 7 9.60 9.60 9.70 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90

GF 11 &12 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.30 11
Bree Baumgartner Level 7 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

MJM 11 &12 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.10 12
Morgan Brandl Level 7 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

AIRA 11 & 12 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.00 13
Emma Johnson Level 7 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

INT 11 &12 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 57.00 13
Arianna Goelzer Level 7 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

GF 11 &12 9.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.50 14
Emma Hurley Level 7 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

FLTP 11 & 12 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 56.30 15
Jenna Mullins Level 7 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.90 27.70

ETC 11 & 12 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.00 16
Taryn Andersen Level 7 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

M&M 11 &12 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.90 27.10 55.90 17
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
June Stevens Level 7 9.50 9.30 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.90 27.30

IKG 11 & 12 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 55.60 18

Isabella Mountjoy Level 7 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

MTT 11 & 12 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 55.60 19
Peyton Regalado Level 7 9.80 9.80 9.80 29.40 0.00 0.00 29.40

FLSP 11 & 12 6.70 6.80 6.70 20.20 0.00 0.00 20.20 49.60 20
Pheona Warden Level 7 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

J&J 11 &12 6.70 6.80 6.70 20.20 0.00 0.00 20.20 48.80 21
Ava King Level 7 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

TS 11 & 12 6.70 6.80 6.70 20.20 0.00 0.00 20.20 48.60 22
Julija Mulholland Level 7 9.80 9.70 9.80 29.30 0.00 0.00 29.30

GYMF 11 & 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.30 23
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Kailee Doss Level 7 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

TFS 13 & 14 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10 58.20 1
McKenna Moritz Level 7 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

INT 13 & 14 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.80 2
Ripley Shanks Level 7 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

TFS 13& 14 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.80 2
Alexis Carpenter Level 7 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

TFS 13 & 14 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 57.40 3
Teyah Longtin Level 7 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

FTK 13 & 14 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 57.10 4
Arielle Pickergin Level 7 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80

GFMG 13& 14 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.80 5
Casey Conrardy Level 7 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

NSAG 13 & 14 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.80 5
Rachel Adger Level 7 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

MTT 13 & 14 9.50 9.30 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.60 6
Jasmine Sikes Level 7 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

TFS 13& 14 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.60 7
Lily Nicolette Level 7 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 0.00 0.30 27.90

TS 13 & 14 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.40 8
Ashley Hildebrant Level 7 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70

TROY 13 & 14 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 56.10 9
Amalia Mohr Level 7 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

IKG 13& 14 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.30 27.60 56.10 9
Rylie Huff Level 7 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.90 27.50

AMP 13 & 14 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.90 28.20 55.70 10
Karli Perrine Level 7 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

ETC 13 & 14 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10 48.60 11
Amiley Williams Level 7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FLSP 13& 14 9.30 9.10 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 27.60 12
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Jolene Weerda Level 7 9.80 9.80 9.80 29.40 0.00 0.00 29.40

J&d 15 & Over 9.80 9.80 9.80 29.40 0.00 0.00 29.40 58.80 1

Emily Brobst Level 7 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10

INT 15 & Over 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 57.40 2
Abigail Solotorow Level 7 9.40 9.60 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

TROY 15 & Over 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 56.70 3
Senna Harrison Level 7 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

INT 15 & Over 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.60 4
Kristen Dennis Level 7 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

MTT 15 & Over 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.60 4
Reese Eckert Level 7 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30

HNRG 15 & Over 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.90 26.60 54.90 5
Lauryn Jacobson Level 7 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60

FLSP 15 & Over 9.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 0.00 0.90 26.20 54.80 6
Carissa Welz Level 7 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40

ITZG 15 & Over 6.80 6.80 6.70 20.30 0.00 0.00 20.30 48.70 7
Courtney Street Level 7 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.90 27.80

INT 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.80 8
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Samantha Breckenridge Level 8 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 2.10 0.00 30.60

KPTC 10 & Under 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 1.60 0.00 30.50 61.10 1
Abbigail Young Level 8 9.60 9.50 9.70 28.80 1.60 0.00 30.40

STLE 10 & Under 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 1.20 0.00 29.60 60.00 2
Kylie Binger Level 8 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 1.60 0.00 30.00

KCTC 10 & Under 9.30 9.10 9.20 27.60 1.70 0.00 29.30 59.30 3
Brooklyn Majka Level 8 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.30 0.00 29.50

MTIC 10 & Under 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 1.40 0.00 28.80 58.30 4
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Macee Rodman Level 8 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 2.10 0.90 30.00

KPTC 11 & 12 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 1.60 0.00 30.50 60.50 1
Eliana Guadarrama Level 8 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 1.30 0.00 30.20

SCAMP 11 & 12 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 1.20 0.00 30.30 60.50 1
Georgia Cappas Level 8 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 1.30 0.00 30.30

MTIC 11 & 12 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 1.70 0.00 29.80 60.10 2
Mikayla Ott Level 8 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 1.20 0.00 29.50

J&d 11 & 12 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.60 0.00 30.30 59.80 3
Sophia Power Level 8 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 1.60 0.90 29.40

ESCX 11 &12 9.30 9.40 9.50 28.20 2.10 0.00 30.30 59.70 4
Autumn Jacobi Level 8 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 1.60 0.00 29.70

SCAMP 11 & 12 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 1.70 0.00 30.00 59.70 5
Regan Stefanoni Level 8 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 1.60 0.00 30.00

GFMG 11 & 12 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 1.30 0.00 29.60 59.60 6
Madison Hecker Level 8 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 1.60 0.00 29.90

FOX 11 & 12 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 1.70 0.00 29.40 59.30 7
Norah Sporer Level 8 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 1.20 0.00 29.20

SCAMP 11 &12 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 1.30 0.00 29.90 59.10 8
Macie White Level 8 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 1.60 0.90 28.70

ITZG 11 & 12 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 1.20 0.00 29.70 58.40 9
Brooke Rydeski Level 8 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.60 0.90 28.90

SCAMP 11 & 12 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.20 0.00 29.40 58.30 10
Jacqueline Kent Level 8 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 1.60 0.00 29.10

ESCX 11 &12 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 2.10 1.50 28.30 57.40 11
Sophia Shirshov Level 8 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 1.30 0.90 28.00

AXTT 11 & 12 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 1.40 0.00 28.80 56.80 12
Brooke Engelbrekt Level 8 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 1.60 0.00 30.50

MNT 11 & 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.50 13
Polona Kalan Level 8 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 1.30 0.00 29.10

AMP 11 & 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.10 14
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
McKenzie Crowder Level 8 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.60 0.00 30.30

MJM 13& 14 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.70 0.00 29.90 60.20 1
Taylor Miller Level 8 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 1.60 0.00 29.90

AIRA 13& 14 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 1.70 0.00 30.10 60.00 2
Katie Chipman Level 8 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 1.60 0.00 29.70

AIRA 13& 14 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 1.70 0.00 30.00 59.70 3
Trinity McNall Level 8 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 1.60 0.00 30.10

GYMF 13& 14 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 1.70 0.00 29.50 59.60 4
Sarah Thompson Level 8 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 1.60 0.00 29.60

J&J 13& 14 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.70 0.00 29.90 59.50 5
Lily Cmiel Level 8 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 1.20 0.00 29.70

ESCX 13& 14 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 1.80 0.00 29.60 59.30 6
Litzy Fuentes Level 8 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 1.20 0.00 29.30

ONE 13& 14 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 1.30 0.00 29.90 59.20 7
Kiana Brokaw Level 8 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 1.60 0.00 29.60

FLTP 13& 14 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 1.20 0.00 29.60 59.20 7
Michelle Nemech Level 8 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 1.60 0.00 29.70

AXTT 13& 14 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 1.30 0.00 29.40 59.10 8
Shelby Stevens Level 8 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.30 0.00 30.00

ITZG 13& 14 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 1.40 0.00 29.00 59.00 9
Riley Higgins Level 8 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 1.50 0.00 29.20

QCTT 13& 14 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 1.60 0.00 29.60 58.80 10
Laura Kimmell Level 8 9.40 9.20 9.30 27.90 1.60 0.00 29.50

HIFL 13& 14 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 1.70 0.00 29.20 58.70 11
Grace Neville Level 8 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 1.30 0.00 29.80

KPTC 13& 14 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 1.70 0.90 28.80 58.60 12
Rachel Samet Level 8 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 1.30 0.00 29.80

ETC 13& 14 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 1.20 0.00 28.70 58.50 13
Charlotte Laycock Level 8 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 1.30 0.00 30.10

INT 13& 14 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 1.40 1.20 28.30 58.40 14
Jule Doellman Level 8 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 1.30 0.00 29.60

MJM 13& 14 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 1.70 0.90 28.70 58.30 15
Chloe Harnar Level 8 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 1.60 1.20 27.60

AMP 13& 14 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 1.80 0.00 30.40 58.00 16
Scout Rouley Level 8 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 1.20 0.00 29.30

TS 13& 14 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 1.20 0.00 28.70 58.00 17
Marissa Polizzi Level 8 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 2.10 0.90 29.00

HNRG 13& 14 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 1.80 0.90 28.60 57.60 18
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Madelyn Childs Level 8 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 1.30 0.00 29.70

FTK 13& 14 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 1.50 0.90 27.90 57.60 19
Jessalyn Adams Level 8 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.60 0.90 28.90

AMP 13& 14 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 1.70 0.90 27.90 56.80 20
Grace Updike Level 8 8.10 8.10 8.20 24.40 1.50 0.00 25.90

AIRA 13& 14 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 1.60 0.00 30.40 56.30 21
Abbey Brown Level 8 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 1.30 0.00 29.40

FIRE 13& 14 8.40 8.30 8.20 24.90 1.70 0.00 26.60 56.00 22
Grace McDonald Level 8 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 1.20 0.00 28.30

MNT 13& 14 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 1.40 0.90 27.70 56.00 22
Sarah Weissman Level 8 8.30 8.30 8.30 24.90 1.70 0.00 26.60

TROY 13& 14 9.40 9.20 9.30 27.90 1.60 0.90 28.60 55.20 23
Carley Hildebrant Level 8 8.20 8.30 8.20 24.70 1.40 0.00 26.10

TROY 13& 14 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 1.20 0.00 28.40 54.50 24
Montana Hacker Level 8 8.20 8.20 8.10 24.50 1.20 0.00 25.70

SCAMP 13& 14 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 1.20 0.30 28.40 54.10 25
Gretchen Lemmert Level 8 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 1.70 0.90 28.70

OSA 13& 14 6.70 6.60 6.60 19.90 0.70 0.00 20.60 49.30 26
Ryleigh Warden Level 8 6.60 6.60 6.60 19.80 0.50 0.00 20.30

J&J 13& 14 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 1.20 0.30 28.40 48.70 27
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Amelia Rehberg Level 8 9.70 9.70 9.80 29.20 1.60 0.00 30.80

WTA 15 & Over 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 1.80 0.00 30.10 60.90 1
Jessica Leszczak Level 8 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 1.60 0.00 29.90

NSAG 15 & Over 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 1.20 0.00 30.20 60.10 2
Kira Bourdage Level 8 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 1.50 0.00 29.70

GF 15 & Over 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 1.30 0.00 30.30 60.00 3
Chiara Hendrix Level 8 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.20 0.00 29.90

FLTP 15 & Over 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 1.30 0.00 29.90 59.80 4
Anja Whitehouse Level 8 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 1.60 0.00 30.50

FTK 15 & Over 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 1.80 0.00 29.30 59.80 5
Amira Dehmani Level 8 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 1.70 0.30 29.40

INT 15 & Over 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 1.30 0.00 30.30 59.70 6
Taylor Fordyce Level 8 9.70 9.60 9.70 29.00 1.60 0.90 29.70

JUMP 15 & Over 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 1.70 0.00 30.00 59.70 6
Kaylen DeBois Level 8 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 1.30 0.00 30.30

AXTT 15 & Over 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 1.40 0.00 29.20 59.50 7
Rachael Gray Level 8 9.80 9.70 9.70 29.20 1.30 0.90 29.60

STLE 15 & Over 9.30 9.40 9.50 28.20 1.60 0.00 29.80 59.40 8
Courtney Hopkins Level 8 9.50 9.60 9.70 28.80 1.60 0.90 29.50

QCTT 15 & Over 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 1.50 0.00 29.60 59.10 9
Kai'li Taylor Level 8 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 1.60 0.00 30.00

GF 15 & Over 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 1.80 0.00 28.90 58.90 10
Talbot Arnold Level 8 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 2.10 0.30 29.00

FTK 15 & Over 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 1.70 0.00 29.80 58.80 11
Araya Meredith Level 8 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.60 0.00 29.80

INT 15 & Over 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.40 0.90 28.70 58.50 12
Haley Hendricks Level 8 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.60 0.00 30.30

FOX 15 & Over 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 1.80 0.90 28.20 58.50 13
Savannah Williams Level 8 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 1.20 0.90 28.70

QCTT 15 & Over 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 1.40 0.00 29.30 58.00 14
Madalyn Fitzanko Level 8 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 1.20 0.00 28.90

J&d 15 & Over 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 1.60 0.00 28.80 57.70 15
Ellie Houser Level 8 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 1.60 0.00 28.90

TS 15 & Over 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 1.20 1.20 28.70 57.60 16
Mia King Level 8 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 1.40 0.00 28.80

TROY 15 & Over 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 1.30 0.00 28.70 57.50 17
Kayla Kruczek Level 8 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 1.30 0.00 30.20

SCAMP 15 & Over 8.40 8.60 8.50 25.50 1.70 0.00 27.20 57.40 18

Monday, May 08, 2017 Page 38 of 50




Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Emma Berkley Level 8 9.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 1.30 0.90 28.60

MM 15 & Over 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 1.70 0.30 28.70 57.30 19
Natalie Weber Level 8 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 1.30 0.90 29.00

MJM 15 & Over 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 1.70 0.90 28.20 57.20 20
Erika Gebele Level 8 920 9.30 9.30 27.80 1.30 0.00 29.10

QCTT 15 & Over 8.30 8.30 8.30 24.90 1.40 0.00 26.30 55.40 21
Rosa Mazzuca Level 8 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 1.60 0.30 30.30

HNRG 15 & Over 6.90 6.80 6.90 20.60 0.60 0.00 21.20 51.50 22
Addalyn Andring Level 8 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 1.40 0.90 27.90

GF 15 & Over 6.70 6.60 6.70 20.00 0.70 0.00 20.70 48.60 23
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Emma Cox Level 9 9.40 9.20 9.30 27.90 2.70 0.00 30.60

TFS 10 & Under 950 9.40 9.60 28.50 2.70 0.00 31.20 61.80 1

Monday, May 08, 2017

Page 40 of 50




Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Kaylee Bowar Level 9 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 2.70 0.00 30.80

GF 11 & 12 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.70 0.00 30.40 61.20 1
Zuzu Smith Level 9 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 1.80 0.00 30.00

MTIC 11 & 12 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 2.70 0.00 31.10 61.10 2
Mia Shafer Level 9 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 2.10 0.90 29.40

FOX 11 & 12 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 2.70 0.00 31.10 60.50 3
Jenna McCarthy Level 9 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 2.70 0.00 30.40

GF 11 & 12 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 1.80 0.00 30.00 60.40 4
Mia Reiche Level 9 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 2.10 0.00 29.60

FOX 11 & 12 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 2.70 0.00 30.30 59.90 5
Abigail Castellanos Level 9 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 1.80 0.00 28.90

MTIC 11 &12 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 2.70 0.00 30.90 59.80 6
Sahanna Doherty Level 9 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 2.10 0.00 30.50

FOX 11 & 12 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 2.70 0.90 29.20 59.70 7
Grace Mills Level 9 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 1.80 0.30 28.80

MTIC 11 & 12 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 2.70 0.30 30.00 58.80 8
Mia Rodriguez Level 9 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 1.80 0.00 29.30

MTIC 11 &12 6.80 6.70 6.70 20.20 0.70 0.00 20.90 50.20 9
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Brenna Busch Level 9 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 2.90 0.00 31.40

GFMG 13& 14 9.60 9.40 9.50 28.50 3.20 0.00 31.70 63.10 1
Jenna Clark Level 9 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 2.10 0.00 30.90

MJM 13& 14 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 2.70 0.00 31.00 61.90 2
Brianne Struck Level 9 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 1.80 0.00 30.20

TS 13& 14 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 2.70 0.00 30.80 61.00 3
Tegan Beaman Level 9 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 2.20 0.30 30.00

TROY 13& 14 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 3.10 0.00 30.80 60.80 4
Abi Reiche Level 9 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 3.10 0.90 29.90

FOX 13& 14 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 2.20 0.00 30.70 60.60 5
Shelby Noonan Level 9 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 1.90 0.00 30.20

MTIC 13 & 14 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 2.70 0.90 30.00 60.20 6
Ellie Barta Level 9 9.10 9.00 9.20 27.30 2.10 0.00 29.40

GFMG 13& 14 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 1.80 0.00 30.40 59.80 7
Lizzy Szynal Level 9 9.30 9.20 940 27.90 2.70 0.90 29.70

ESCX 13& 14 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 2.80 0.00 29.70 59.40 8
Natalie Maas Level 9 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 2.70 0.00 30.20

ESCX 13& 14 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 2.80 1.20 28.80 59.00 9
Sara Rivera Level 9 9.50 9.40 940 28.30 1.80 0.00 30.10

MTIC 13& 14 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 2.50 0.90 28.70 58.80 10
Gabriela Vander Wegen Level 9 9.00 8.90 9.10 27.00 1.80 0.00 28.80

GYMF 13& 14 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 1.80 0.00 29.90 58.70 11
Payton Folz Level 9 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 2.20 0.00 29.90

NEWB 13 & 14 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 2.10 0.90 28.50 58.40 12
Sinete Tesfai Level 9 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 1.70 0.00 29.80

GF 13& 14 8.70 8.60 8.70 26.00 2.70 0.90 27.80 57.60 13
Brittany Scianna Level 9 8.10 8.10 8.20 24.40 3.10 0.00 27.50

FIRE 13& 14 8.90 8.90 9.00 26.80 2.10 0.00 28.90 56.40 14
Olivia Hammond Level 9 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 1.20 3.90 24.20

GYMF 13& 14 9.00 9.00 8.90 26.90 1.70 0.90 27.70 51.90 15
Joanne Banaszak Level 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SCAMP 13& 14 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 2.10 0.90 28.50 28.50 16
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Sierra Beck Level 9 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 1.80 0.00 30.50

KPTC 15 & Over 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 2.20 0.00 31.10 61.60 1
Gloriana O'Neil Level 9 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 2.70 0.30 30.20

GFMG 15 & Over 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 2.10 0.00 30.80 61.00 2
Sarah Forman Level 9 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 3.10 0.30 29.90

TFS 15 & Over 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 3.20 0.00 30.70 60.60 3
Sarah Gallimore Level 9 9.20 9.30 940 27.90 2.10 0.00 30.00

FIRE 15 & Over 9.20 9.30 940 27.90 2.00 0.00 29.90 59.90 4
Arianna Moore Level 9 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 2.10 0.90 29.00

5STR 15 & Over 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 2.70 0.00 30.80 59.80 5
Sidney Boroff Level 9 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 2.70 0.00 30.70

INT 15 & Over 9.30 9.10 9.20 27.60 2.10 0.90 28.80 59.50 6
Abby Dunham Level 9 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 1.70 0.00 29.00

TS 15 & Over 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 2.20 0.00 30.30 59.30 7
Laura Madigan Level 9 8.70 8.60 8.70 26.00 2.70 0.00 28.70

QCTT 15 & Over 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.80 0.00 30.50 59.20 8
Amanda Binger Level 9 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 2.70 0.90 30.10

KCTC 15 & Over 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 1.70 0.30 29.10 59.20 9
Brianna King Level 9 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 2.10 0.30 29.40

SCAMP 15 & Over 8.50 8.50 8.50 25.50 2.70 0.00 28.20 57.60 10
Kathryn Nash Level 9 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 2.20 0.90 28.50

TROY 15 & Over 8.70 8.60 8.70 26.00 2.70 0.90 27.80 56.30 11
Miranda Smith Level 9 8.90 9.10 9.00 27.00 2.70 0.30 29.40

FIRE 15 & Over 6.70 6.60 6.70 20.00 0.70 0.00 20.70 50.10 12
Emily Conigliaro Level 9 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 2.20 0.30 29.40

5STR 15 & Over 6.70 6.60 6.70 20.00 0.70 0.00 20.70 50.10 12
Elena Butler Level 9 6.60 6.60 6.70 19.90 0.70 0.00 20.60

GYMF 15 & Over 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 1.70 0.90 28.20 48.80 13
Heidi Droster Level 9 8.90 9.00 9.10 27.00 1.70 0.90 27.80

GYMF 15 & Over 6.50 6.50 6.60 19.60 1.20 0.00 20.80 48.60 14
Madeline Shepard Level 9 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 2.20 1.20 27.90

TROY 15 & Over 6.70 6.60 6.70 20.00 0.70 0.00 20.70 48.60 15
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Jillian Jones-Pschirrer Level 10 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 3.20 0.00 31.50

KPTC 10 & Under 950 9.50 9.60 28.60 3.10 0.00 31.70 63.20 1
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Reese Nichols Level 10 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 3.30 0.00 31.70

KPTC 11&12 950 9.40 9.40 28.30 3.60 0.00 31.90 63.60 1
Morgan VanDyck Level 10 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 2.90 0.00 31.50

FOX 11&12 9.60 9.60 950 28.70 2.70 0.00 31.40 62.90 2
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Ella Grissom Level 10 9.30 9.40 9.20 27.90 4.40 0.00 32.30

EXP 13& 14 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 3.10 0.00 32.10 64.40 1
Lexie Stewart Level 10 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 3.00 0.00 30.90

KPTC 13& 14 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 3.10 0.00 30.80 61.70 2
Tarynn Van Natta Level 10 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 4.40 0.90 31.00

INT 13 & 14 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 3.30 0.30 30.60 61.60 3
Brinn Durocher Level 10 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 4.80 0.00 32.90

ESCX 13& 14 6.60 6.60 6.60 19.80 2.40 0.00 22.20 55.10 4
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Isabelle Steinmetz Level 10 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 5.20 0.00 32.50

GC 15 & Over 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 5.20 0.00 33.00 65.50 1
Trinity Van Natta Level 10 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 5.20 0.00 32.90

INT 15 & Over 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 5.20 0.30 32.40 65.30 2
Erin Dirr Level 10 9.40 9.40 940 28.20 3.10 0.00 31.30

MJM 15 & Over 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 4.40 0.00 32.00 63.30 3
Isabelle Seipts Level 10 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 3.60 0.00 31.50

WTA 15 & Over 9.40 9.30 940 28.10 3.50 0.00 31.60 63.10 4
Paulina Holmberg Level 10 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 4.40 0.30 31.60

GF 15 & Over 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 3.50 0.30 31.50 63.10 5
Sydney Harrison Level 10 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 4.40 0.30 31.40

INT 15 & Over 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 3.10 0.00 31.30 62.70 6
Gabby Boydston Level 10 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 3.50 0.00 31.60

SCAMP 15 & Over 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 3.20 0.00 30.80 62.40 7
Mary DesJardins Level 10 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.50 3.10 0.90 30.70

MJM 15 & Over 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 3.00 0.00 31.40 62.10 8
Katie Sepe Level 10 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 2.70 0.00 30.40

5STR 15 & Over 9.30 9.20 940 27.90 3.10 0.00 31.00 61.40 9
Lauren Wright Level 10 8.90 9.00 9.10 27.00 3.20 0.30 29.90

WVTG 15 & Over 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 3.10 0.00 30.90 60.80 10
Alexandra Holmen Level 10 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 2.70 0.30 30.20

GF 15 & Over 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 3.00 0.00 30.30 60.50 11
Ashley Cole Level 10 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 4.40 0.90 30.80

AMP 15 & Over 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 3.60 1.20 29.60 60.40 12
Emilie Thompson Level 10 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 4.40 0.90 30.80

AMP 15 & Over 6.70 6.60 6.70 20.00 2.80 0.00 22.80 53.60 13
Iman Stewart Level 10 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 2.90 0.00 31.40

GF 15 & Over 6.70 6.70 6.80 20.20 0.70 0.00 20.90 52.30 14
Avery Tomlin Level 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5STR 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Aubrey Beyers Junior Elite 9.30 9.20 940 27.90 6.00 0.30 33.60

KPTC Junior Elite 950 9.50 9.60 28.60 5.60 0.00 34.20 67.80 1
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Cassandra Fournier Open Elite 9.10 9.20 9.00 27.30 3.00 0.00 30.30

5STR Open Elite 9.00 890 890 26.80 5.20 0.00 32.00 62.30 1
Avriel Kibler Open Elite 890 9.00 8.90 26.80 2.70 0.30 29.20
PHOE Open Elite 9.20 920 9.10 27.50 3.10 0.00 30.60 59.80 2
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Region IV Championships 2017

Girls Double-Mini Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff  ND(-) Total Final Score Place
Kristle Lowell Senior Elite 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 6.60 0.00 34.60

ONE Senior Elite 9.30 9.20 940 27.90 7.60 0.90 34.60 69.20 1
Hally Piontek Senior Elite 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 5.60 0.00 33.90

KCTC Senior Elite 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 5.60 0.00 33.30 67.20 2
Tristan Van Natta Senior Elite 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 5.60 0.00 33.90

INT Senior Elite 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 5.60 0.90 32.40 66.30 3
Kellyn Euhus Senior Elite 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 5.20 0.90 31.90

WTA Senior Elite 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 5.60 0.00 33.40 65.30 4
Kelly Keitel Senior Elite 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 5.20 0.00 32.90

TS Senior Elite 9.10 9.00 8.90 27.00 4.80 1.20 30.60 63.50 5
Lacey Jenkins Senior Elite 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 6.40 0.00 33.90

PHOE Senior Elite 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 2.40 0.00 22.50 56.40 6
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